
St Louis Grammar School Calendar 2018-2019

Mon 17-Sep 05-Nov   Yr 12/9 PTM Staff 24-Dec Holiday 11-Feb 01-Apr 20-May
Tues 18-Sep 06-Nov 25-Dec Holiday 12-Feb 02-Apr 21-May
Wed 19-Sep School Mass 07-Nov 26-Dec Holiday 13-Feb 03-Apr 22-May
Thurs 20-Sep 08-Nov 27-Dec Holiday 14-Feb 04-Apr 23-May
Fri 21-Sep 09-Nov 28-Dec Holiday 15-Feb Assessment 3 Yr 12-14 05-Apr 24-May
Sat 22-Sep 10-Nov 29-Dec 16-Feb 06-Apr 25-May
Sun 05-Aug 23-Sep 11-Nov 30-Dec 17-Feb 07-Apr 26-May
Mon 06-Aug 24-Sep 12-Nov 31-Dec Holiday 18-Feb Holiday 08-Apr 27-May Bank Holiday
Tues 07-Aug 25-Sep 13-Nov 01-Jan Holiday 19-Feb Holiday 09-Apr 28-May
Wed 08-Aug 26-Sep 14-Nov 02-Jan Holiday 20-Feb Holiday 10-Apr 29-May
Thurs 09-Aug 27-Sep 15-Nov Open Night 03-Jan Holiday 21-Feb Holiday 11-Apr 30-May
Fri 10-Aug 28-Sep Staff Day 16-Nov 04-Jan Holiday 22-Feb Holiday 12-Apr 31-May
Sat 11-Aug 29-Sep 17-Nov 05-Jan 23-Feb 13-Apr 01-Jun
Sun 12-Aug 30-Sep 18-Nov 06-Jan 24-Feb 14-Apr 02-Jun
Mon 13-Aug 01-Oct 19-Nov 07-Jan Classes resume 25-Feb 15-Apr 03-Jun
Tues 14-Aug 02-Oct 20-Nov 08-Jan 26-Feb 16-Apr 04-Jun
Wed 15-Aug 03-Oct 21-Nov 09-Jan 27-Feb 17-Apr 05-Jun
Thurs 16-Aug A2 Results 04-Oct Yr 11 CA Talk 7pm 22-Nov 10-Jan 28-Feb Yr 10 PTM 4pm 18-Apr   Yr 11/8 PTM Staff 06-Jun
Fri 17-Aug 05-Oct Target Setting 23-Nov 11-Jan 01-Mar 19-Apr Holiday 07-Jun
Sat 18-Aug 06-Oct 24-Nov 12-Jan 02-Mar 20-Apr 08-Jun
Sun 19-Aug 07-Oct 25-Nov 13-Jan 03-Mar 21-Apr 09-Jun
Mon 20-Aug 08-Oct 26-Nov 14-Jan 04-Mar 22-Apr Holiday 10-Jun Formal Exams
Tues 21-Aug 09-Oct 27-Nov 15-Jan 05-Mar 23-Apr Holiday 11-Jun
Wed 22-Aug 10-Oct Yr 8 Service 8pm 28-Nov 16-Jan 06-Mar 24-Apr Holiday 12-Jun
Thurs 23-Aug  GCSE Res/ Staff 11-Oct 29-Nov 17-Jan 07-Mar 25-Apr Holiday 13-Jun
Fri 24-Aug Staff  Day 12-Oct 30-Nov 18-Jan 08-Mar 26-Apr Holiday 14-Jun
Sat 25-Aug 13-Oct 01-Dec 19-Jan 09-Mar 27-Apr 15-Jun
Sun 26-Aug 14-Oct 02-Dec 20-Jan 10-Mar 28-Apr 16-Jun
Mon 27-Aug Bank Holiday 15-Oct Assessment 1 03-Dec Assessment 2 21-Jan 11-Mar 29-Apr 17-Jun Work Experience
Tues 28-Aug Staff  Day 16-Oct 04-Dec Assessment 2 22-Jan 12-Mar 30-Apr 18-Jun Work Experience
Wed 29-Aug Y13 Pupils & Parents 17-Oct 05-Dec Assessment 2 23-Jan Yr13/14 PTM 4pm 13-Mar 01-May 19-Jun Work Experience
Thurs 30-Aug Y10/11/14 Reg 18-Oct 06-Dec Assessment 2 24-Jan 14-Mar 02-May 20-Jun Work Experience
Fri 31-Aug Yr 9/12/13 Reg. 19-Oct 07-Dec Assessment 2 25-Jan Yr 10/12 Option Day 15-Mar 03-May Assessment 5 Yr 12-14 21-Jun Work Experience
Sat 01-Sep 20-Oct 08-Dec 26-Jan 16-Mar 04-May 22-Jun
Sun 02-Sep 21-Oct 09-Dec 27-Jan 17-Mar 05-May 23-Jun
Mon 03-Sep Yr 8 &14 only 22-Oct School Show 10-Dec 28-Jan 18-Mar Holiday 06-May Bank Holiday 24-Jun
Tues 04-Sep All pupils 23-Oct School Show 11-Dec 29-Jan 19-Mar 07-May 25-Jun
Wed 05-Sep 24-Oct School Show 12-Dec 30-Jan 20-Mar 08-May Yr 14 Mass 26-Jun
Thurs 06-Sep 25-Oct School Show 13-Dec 31-Jan 21-Mar 09-May 27-Jun
Fri 07-Sep Formal/ Yr 8 Trip 26-Oct 14-Dec 01-Feb 22-Mar 10-May 28-Jun
Sat 08-Sep 27-Oct 15-Dec 02-Feb 23-Mar 11-May 29-Jun
Sun 09-Sep 28-Oct 16-Dec 03-Feb 24-Mar 12-May 30-Jun
Mon 10-Sep 29-Oct Holiday 17-Dec 04-Feb 25-Mar 13-May 01-Jul
Tues 11-Sep 30-Oct Holiday 18-Dec 05-Feb 26-Mar 14-May 02-Jul
Wed 12-Sep 31-Oct Holiday 19-Dec 06-Feb 27-Mar 15-May 03-Jul
Thurs 13-Sep Prize Night 01-Nov Holiday 20-Dec 07-Feb 28-Mar 16-May 04-Jul
Fri 14-Sep 02-Nov Holiday 21-Dec Staff Day 08-Feb Staff Day 29-Mar Assessment3/4 17-May 05-Jul
Sat 15-Sep 03-Nov 22-Dec 09-Feb 30-Mar 18-May 06-Jul
Sun 16-Sep 04-Nov 23-Dec 10-Feb 31-Mar 19-May 07-Jul


